3% étape : Mercredi 13 juin 2001

GUILHERAND - GRANGES

CARPENTRAS
(Conseil Général de Vaucluse)

HORAIRES Ville Km Km a
41Km/h | 37Km/h LOCALITES a Ville | parcourus parcourir Altitude
ARDECHE (07)
11:30 11:30 GUILHERAND - GRANGES (Avenue Clémenceau) Départ fictif 0 0 191,0 130
11:31 11:31 |D 287 Car . D 287 - N 533 (av. Sadi Carnot) 0,5 0,5 190,5 130
11:32 11:32 |N 533 Car. N 533 - N532 (Pont Frédéric Mistral) 0,5 1 190,0 130
N 532 DROME (26)
11:33 11:33 VALENCE (av. Gambetta, r. des Alpes, r. des Faventines) D 538 A 0,5 7 189,5 126
11:43 11:43 |D538A VALENCE (sortie, prés de Malissard) Départ réel 5,5 0 184,0 163
11:48 11:48 BEAUMONT - LES - VALENCE Ralentisseur 3,5 3,5 180,5 160
11:55 11:55 MONTMEYRAN 5 8,5 175,5 180
12:00 12:01 Carrefour D 538 A - D 538 4 12,5 171,5 214
12:07 12:08 |D 538 La Gare 5 17,5 166,5 239
12:13 12:15 CREST (car. D 538 - D 93) Ralentisseur 4,5 22 162,0 192
12:16 12:18 |D 93 Pont Mistral (car. D 93 - D 538) P.N. n°13 2 24 160,0 192
12:28 12:31 |D 538 La Répara (D 538 - D 6) 8 32 152,0 321
12:34 12:37 |D6 Cote de Puy St - Martin 4 36 148,0 386
12:37 12:40 PUY - SAINT - MARTIN Descente, ilts 3 39 145,0 195
12:42 12:46 CLEON D' ANDRAN (car.D6-D9) 4 43 141,0 180
12:46 12:51 D9 CHAROLS 3 46 138,0 227
12:54 13:00 LA BEGUDE DE MAZENC (car. D 9 - D 540) 6 52 132,0 230
13:03 13:10 |D 540 LE POET - LAVAL 6 58 126,0 280
13:09 13:16 DIEULEFIT car. D 540 - D 538 Ralentisseur 4 62 122,0 386
13:17 13:25 |D 538 Cote du Serre de Truc MG 4 5 67 117,0 498
13:27 13:36 ROCHE - St-SECRET - BECONNE Ralentisseurs 7,5 74,5 109,5 350
13:35 13:44 Montbrison 55 80 104,0 290
13:47 13:57 ROUSSET - LES - VIGNES Sprint 8,5 88,5 95,5 425
13:54 14:05 NYONS car. D 538 - D 94 (av. H. Rocher, Draye de Me Descente, ilots 55 94 90,0 270
13:56 14:07 (D94 Pont de L'Europe car. D 94 - D 538 Ravitaillement 1,5 95,5 88,5 270
14:05 14:17 |D 538 MIRABEL - AUX - BARONNIES 6,5 102 82,0 268
14:10 14:22 Le Pontillard 3,5 105,5 78,5 310
VAUCLUSE (84)
14:16 14:29 |D 938 VAISON - LA - ROMAINE (av. Pagnol, av. des Choralies) ilots 4.5 110 74,0 200
14:21 14:34 CRESTET Lou Crestet 3,5 113,5 70,5 250
14:30 14:43 MALAUCENE (cours du Isnards, av. Verdun) Sprint 6 119,5 64,5 377
14:31 14:44 Carrefour D 538 - D 974 0,5 120 64,0 380
14:33 14:46 |D 974 Notre Dame de Groseau 1 121 63,0 400
15:09 15:27 Le Mont Serein 14,5 135,5 48,5 1428
15:25 15:45 LE MONT - VENTOUX  (Souvenir Louis - Richerot) MG HC 55 141 43,0 1909
15:30 15:50 Le Chalet Reynard 6 147 37,0 1419
15:38 15:58 SAINT - ESTEVE 10 157 27,0 520
15:40 16:00 SAINTE - COLOMBE 15 158,5 25,5 460
15:44 16:04 BEDOIN Virage serré, ilots 3,5 162 22,0 275
15:52 16:13 Carrefour D 974 - D 163 6 168 16,0 170
15:58 16:20 |D 163 MAZAN car. D 163 - D 942 (av. de I'Europe) Rétrécissement 4,5 172,5 11,5 170
15:59 16:21 |D 942 Place du Huit Mai, car. D 942 - D 1 (Bd des Innocents) 0,5 173 11,0 170
16:06 16:29 D1 Carrefour D1-D 4 5 178 6,0 134
16:11 16:35 D4 CARPENTRAS (avenue du Comtat Venaissin) 4 182 2,0 102
16:14 16:38 CARPENTRAS (Allée Jean Jaurés) ARRIVEE 2 184 0 102




